
1 KEI YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 24 117.32 65.01 52.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.891 2 1 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 3 2

4 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 3 1 1 1

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 0

6 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 9.79 X 0.43 10.221 2 1 1 1

7 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 1 2 3 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 2 2 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 1 3 2

58.55 65.01

Composition 2.67 6.426.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.677.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.506.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75

52.31

2 MIYU KITATANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 22 94.96 48.91 46.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1

3 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 -2

4 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 2 1 2

6 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.11 7.041 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

8 2F+2A+SEQ 5.61 X 0.22 5.831 0 1 0 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 1 2 2

47.41 48.91

Composition 2.67 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50

Presentation 2.67 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.755.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.25

46.05
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3 Mira SHIGETA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 93.38 46.44 46.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 2 1 0

2 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 8.90 0.57 9.471 2 1 2 0

3 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.40-1 2 1 1 0

5 2Lz+1Lo 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.042 1 1 0 1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

9 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.06 3.350 0 0 -1 -1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 2 0

42.36 46.44

Composition 2.67 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.835.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.006.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00

46.94

4 Haruna Iwasaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NAMIHAYA ISC 23 92.67 44.83 49.84 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.35 5.650 1 1 0 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 1

4 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 2 0 1 0

5 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 2 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 2 2 2

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.42 6.470 2 1 1 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

9 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 1 1 1

43.85 44.83

Composition 2.67 6.176.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.176.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.336.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50

49.84

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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5 MOMO YAMABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

18 90.01 44.41 45.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.65 6.851 2 1 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 1 0 1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 0 -1 0 -1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 2 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 1 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 2 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 -1 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 1 0 0

41.80 44.41

Composition 2.67 5.586.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.756.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.756.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00

45.60

6 Aiko WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 81.02 40.97 40.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.29 5.310 0 0 -2 -2

3 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 1 1 0 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 -1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 1 0 0

8 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.61 X -0.14 5.470 -1 -1 0 -2

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 -2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 1 2 2 3

40.19 40.97

Composition 2.67 4.924.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.084.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

40.05
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7 Rena FUJII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 80.65 41.72 38.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.42 3.30-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 3Sq+2A+SEQ q 7.60 -0.86 6.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 -1

10 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 2

42.30 41.72

Composition 2.67 4.834.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.754.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

38.93

8 Riina OYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 79.78 33.95 45.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

6 2Lz!+2T+2Loq ! 5.10 -0.56 4.54-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 2 3 2 3

33.59 33.95

Composition 2.67 5.836.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.50

Presentation 2.67 5.835.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

45.83
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9 Yuria Fujiwara

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANKU SKATING CLUB 21 77.37 33.98 45.39 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.00 7.200 1 0 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 1 0 0

7 3T< < 3.70 X -1.23 2.47-5 -4 -3 -4 -3

8 3Lz!<< ! F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 1 1

10 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 0

35.65 33.98

Composition 2.67 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.754.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

45.39

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

10 Mone TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 76.69 37.64 40.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.59 6.61-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3F 5.30 0.18 5.480 1 1 0 0

3 3Lo<+2T<< << 4.32 -1.96 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 2 1 2

5 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.871 0 0 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S<< << 4.62 X -1.65 2.97-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 -1

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 2 1 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 0 1

42.38 37.64

Composition 2.67 5.004.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

40.05

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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11 Ewa SHIMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 17 75.83 34.56 42.27 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 1 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

4 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 2 3 2 2

5 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 1 -1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.14 6.190 1 1 0 0

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

35.59 34.56

Composition 2.67 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00

42.27

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Mikiko MAMEITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 10 75.50 36.66 39.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

3 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.061 1 0 0 0

6 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.62 X 0.06 4.681 1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

8 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.21 3.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

35.48 36.66

Composition 2.67 5.005.25 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.75

39.84

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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13 Sakurako Daimon

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 11 73.26 28.99 44.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 2 1 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 0 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 3

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

6 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.09 2.731 1 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 2 3 4 3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.13 1.561 1 1 0 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 3 2

25.54 28.99

Composition 2.67 5.505.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 7.00

Presentation 2.67 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.335.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 6.00

44.27

14 AIRI  GOTOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Gold Star FSC 16 72.05 32.97 40.08 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1S 0.40 -0.11 0.29-2 -3 -3 -2 -4

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.18 3.281 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 2 1

7 2Lz!+2Aq+SEQ ! 5.94 X -1.65 4.29-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.042 1 1 0 1

10 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.96 X -0.90 3.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

35.77 32.97

Composition 2.67 4.925.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

40.08

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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15 Arisa NAGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 70.69 31.31 39.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 1 1 0 0

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 0 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S< < 5.32 X -0.77 4.55-2 -1 -2 -3 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 1 2

8 2F!+2Tq ! 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 1 2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.010 1 0 1 1

31.22 31.31

Composition 2.67 4.834.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

39.38

16 Momoka KINOSHITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 9 70.36 30.30 40.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 1 0 0

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 1 -1 0 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 SSp4 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 1 0 1

30.60 30.30

Composition 2.67 4.925.00 5.50 5.00 4.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.834.75 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

40.06
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17 HANNA SCHLUNZE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Gold Star FSC 4 69.92 31.65 38.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 0 2 2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

8 2F+2A<<+SEQ << 3.19 X -0.48 2.71-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 2Lz+2Lo<+2T< < 4.95 X -0.84 4.11-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 1 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0 -1

31.72 31.65

Composition 2.67 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

38.27

18 Koharu TOYOSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KANKU SKATING CLUB 14 69.34 30.29 40.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 -1 0 1

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.762 2 1 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 0 0

4 3T+REP F 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 2 1 3

6 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 0 1

7 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 2

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.07 3.67-1 0 0 -1 0

10 2F+1A+SEQ 3.19 X 0.12 3.310 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 0

31.87 30.29

Composition 2.67 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.834.75 5.50 4.50 4.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

40.05

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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19 Miyura OGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 5 66.15 31.35 35.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.10 3.62-4 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 2A+2T 4.60 -0.11 4.49-1 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

6 3T<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.43 2.43-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

35.22 31.35

Composition 2.67 4.333.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.333.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

35.80

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

20 SHIHO SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 12 64.19 27.01 39.18 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 -1

3 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 2

6 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.20 0.46-3 -3 -3 -5 -4

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.49 3.25-2 -3 0 -2 -4

10 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 3.19 X -0.36 2.83-2 -2 -2 -1 -4

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.25-2 0 0 0 0

30.84 27.01

Composition 2.67 4.924.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.75

Presentation 2.67 4.834.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.75

39.18

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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21 Haruka SANTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NAMIHAYA ISC 1 63.47 28.52 34.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -4 -5 -3 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 3.20 -0.21 2.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 0 2 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.45 X -0.63 2.82-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.41-1 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

29.58 28.52

Composition 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.424.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

34.95

22 Momoka SAWADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 2 62.97 30.69 32.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 1 0 0 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lze+2Lo e 3.72 X -0.34 3.38-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

10 2F+2T*+REP * 1.39 X 0.00 1.390 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

32.56 30.69

Composition 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.923.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.173.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

32.28
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23 Reina YOSHIZUMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 60.62 23.81 39.81 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 0 1 1

5 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

7 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.66 2.75-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

9 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2

25.30 23.81

Composition 2.67 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.50

39.81

Falls:  -3.00 (3)

24 karin uhimura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 3 57.84 23.00 35.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 2

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2T<< << 2.75 X -0.63 2.12-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2F+1A+SEQ 3.19 X 0.00 3.19-1 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

25.60 23.00

Composition 2.67 4.503.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

35.84

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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